Thermal Interface Material
丨Selection Guide丨
SHENZHEN AOCHUAN TECHOLOGY CO.,LTD
CONTENTS
Gap Filler Pad
UTP100…………………………………………………………………………………………..........................................………………………..………………6
TP120……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…..........................................…………...7
TP150…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..........................................…..……………...8

Standard Sheet:size 200x400mm or custom die cut parts.
Thickness  available in 0.25mm increments.
Part Number System
TP 150 – H55 – S - 000
A B C D
E
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 55
Thermal Conductivity：1.5 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
Features and Benefits
• Thermal Conductivity: 2.0W/m.K
• Low Compression Pressure
• Naturally Tacky both Side
• High Breakdown Voltage
• Good Stability in Wide
Temperature Range
• Fiberglass and PI Film
Reinforcement available
• Easy to use
TP200 Silicone based Thermal Pad is
naturally tacky on both sides and it
has good thermal and electrical
performances in wide temperature
range at very low compression
pressure. It can work stably at -
40°C~150°C and meet UL94 V-0 anti
flame grade.
• Personal Computer
• Between cooling device
to    chassis or frame
• High Speed Massive
Storage Drive
• ECU
• Flat Panel Display
• Power Conversion
Modules
• LED Lighting
• LCD Back Light
• Network
Communication
• Power
Part Number System
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 25
Thermal Conductivity：2.0 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
TP 200 – H25 – S - 000
A B C D
E
TP200 Typical Properties
Attributes Values Test Methods
Composition Silicone + Ceramic -
Color Grey Visual
Thickness (mm) 1~12.0 ASTM D374
Density (g/cc) 2.82 ASTM D792
Hardness (Shore OO) 25 ASTM D2240
Elongation (%) >100 ASTM D412
Usage Temperature
(°C)
-40~150 -
Electrical
Breakdown Voltage
(Kv/mm)
≥6.0 ASTM D149
Dielectric Constance
(@10MHz)
7.0 ASTM D150
Flammability V-0 UL 94
Thermal
Thermal Conductivity
(W/m.K)
2.0 ISO 22007-02
*Thickness T≤ 1.0 mm, Hardness H=Shore OO 25
Typical Applications
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
0.378 0.688 1.189 2.217 2.911
热
阻
（
℃
*i
n2
/W
)
厚度(mm)
Thermal Resistance vs. Thickness
9
Compression vs. Pressure
Standard Sheet:size 200x400mm or custom die cut parts.
Thickness  available in 0.25mm increments.
TP200
Ultra Soft Gap Filler Pad
Features and Benefits
• Thermal Conductivity : 3.0 W/m.K
• Naturally Tacky both Side
• High Electrical Insultation
• Good temperature resistance
• Fiberglass and PI Film
Reinforcement available
• High Compression Ratio at Low
Pressure
TP 300 Typical Properties
Attributes Values Test Methods
Composition Silicone+ Ceramic −

low compression pressure. It meets
UL94 V-0 flame retardant grade.
Part Number System
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 40
Thermal Conductivity：6.0 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
TP 600 – H40 – 9 - 000
A B C D
E
Thermal Resistance vs. Thickness
13
Compression vs. Pressure
Standard Sheet:size 200x400mm or custom die cut parts.
Thickness  available in 0.25mm increments.
Typical Applications
• VRMs
• ASICs and DSPs
• Modules Require High
Thermal Conductivity
• High Speed Massive Hard
Drive
• Modules with BGAs
• CD ROM/DVD ROM
• Network
Communication
Equipment
TP600
High Performance Gap Filler Pad
Features and Benefits
• Thermal Conductivity: 7.0 W/m.K
• High Thermal Conductivity
• High Compression Ratio
• High Electrical Insulation
• Good Temperature Resistance
• Good Toughness and Easy to use
TP 700 Typical Properties
Attributes Values Test Methods
Composition Silicone+ Ceramic −
Color Light Blue Visual
Thickness(mm) 0.5~10.0 ASTM D374
Density (g/cc)  3.3 ASTM D792
Hardness (Shore OO) 50 ASTM D2240
Usage Temperature
(°C) -40~150 −
Electrical
Breakdown Voltage
(KV/mm) >6.0 ASTM D149
Dielectric Constance
(@1MHz) 7.1 ASTM D150
Volume Resistance
(Ω.cm) 10 12 ASTM D257
Flammability V-0 UL 94
Thermal
Thermal Conductivity
(W/m.K) 7.0 ISO 22007-2
TP700 is silicone thermal pad with
high thermal conductivity, naturally
tacky on both sides. Good electrical
insulation, low thermal resistance at
low compression pressure. It meets
UL94 V-0 flame retardant grade.
Part Number System
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 50
Thermal Conductivity：7.0 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
TP 700 - H50 – 9 - 000
A B C D
E
*Thickness T≤ 0.75 mm, Hardness H=Shore OO 55
14
Thermal Resistance vs. Thickness
Compression vs. Pressure
Standard Sheet:size 200x400mm or custom die cut parts.
Thickness  available in 0.25mm increments.
Typical Applications
• VRMs
• ASICs and DSPs
• Modules Require High
Thermal Conductivity
• High Speed Massive Hard
Drive
• Modules with BGAs
• CD ROM/DVD ROM
• Network
Communication
Equipment
TP700
High Performance Gap Filler Pad
Features and Benefits
• Thermal Conductivity: 8.0 W/m.K
• High Thermal Conductivity
• High Compression Ratio
• High Electrical Insulation
• Good Temperature Resistance
• Good Toughness and Easy to use
TP 800 Typical Properties
Attributes Values Test Methods
Composition Silicone+ Ceramic −
Color Red Visual
Thickness(mm) 0.5~10.0 ASTM D374
Density (g/cc)  3.35 ASTM D792
Hardness (Shore OO) 55 ASTM D2240
Usage Temperature
(°C) -40~150 −
Electrical
Breakdown Voltage
(KV/mm) >6.0 ASTM D149
Dielectric Constance
(@1MHz) 7.2 ASTM D150
Volume Resistance
(Ω.cm) 1012 ASTM D257
Flammability V-0 UL 94
Thermal
Thermal Conductivity
(W/m.K) 8.0 ISO 22007-2
TP800 is silicone thermal pad with
high thermal conductivity, naturally
tacky on both sides. Good electrical
insulation, low thermal resistance at
low compression pressure. It meets
UL94 V-0 flame retardant grade.
Part Number System
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 55
Thermal Conductivity：8.0 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
TP 800 - H55 – 9 - 000
A B C D
E
*Thickness T≤ 0.75 mm, Hardness H=Shore OO  60
15
Thermal Resistance vs. Thickness
Compression vs. Pressure
Standard Sheet:size 200x400mm or custom die cut parts.
Thickness  available in 0.25mm increments.
Typical Applications
• VRMs
• ASICs and DSPs
• Modules Require High
Thermal Conductivity
• High Speed Massive Hard
Drive
• Modules with BGAs
• CD ROM/DVD ROM
• Network
Communication
Equipment
TP800
High Performance Gap Filler Pad
Features and Benefits
• Thermal Conductivity: 10.0 W/m.K
• High Thermal Conductivity
• High Compression Ratio
• High Electrical Insulation
• Good Temperature Resistance
• Good Toughness and Easy to use
TP 1000 Typical Properties
Attributes Values Test Methods
Composition Silicone+ Ceramic −
Color Grey Visual
Thickness(mm) 0.5~5.0 ASTM D374
Density (g/cc)  3.6 ASTM D792
Hardness (Shore OO) 60 ASTM D2240
Usage Temperature
(°C) -40~150 −
Electrical
Breakdown Voltage
(KV/mm) >6.0 ASTM D149
Dielectric Constance
(@1MHz) 7.4 ASTM D150
Volume Resistance
(Ω.cm) 10 11 ASTM D257
Flammability V-0 UL 94
Thermal
Thermal Conductivity
(W/m.K) 10.0 ISO 22007-2
TP1000 is silicone thermal pad
with high thermal conductivity,
naturally tacky on both sides.
Good electrical insulation, low
thermal resistance at low
compression pressure. It meets
UL94 V-0 flame retardant grade.
Part Number System
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 60
Thermal Conductivity：10.0 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
TP 1000 – H65 – 9 - 000
A B C D
E
16
Standard Sheet:size 200x400mm or custom die cut parts.
Thickness  available in 0.25mm increments.
Typical Applications
• VRMs
• ASICs and DSPs
• Modules Require High
Thermal Conductivity
• High Speed Massive Hard
Drive
• Modules with BGAs
• CD ROM/DVD ROM
• Network
Communication
Equipment
TP1000
Ultra High Performance Gap Filler Pad
Features and Benefits
• Thermal Conductivity: 12.0 W/m.K
• High Thermal Conductivity
• High Compression Ratio
• High Electrical Insulation
• Good Temperature Resistance
• Good Toughness and Easy to use
TP 1200 Typical Properties
Attributes Values Test Methods
Composition Silicone+ Ceramic −
Color Grey Visual
Thickness(mm) 0.5~5.0 ASTM D374
Density (g/cc)  3.3 ASTM D792
Hardness (Shore OO) 65 ASTM D2240
Usage Temperature
(°C) -40~150 −
Electrical
Breakdown Voltage
(KV/mm) >5.0 ASTM D149
Dielectric Constance
(@1MHz) 7.0 ASTM D150
Volume Resistance
(Ω.cm) 10 12 ASTM D257
Flammability V-0 UL 94
Thermal
Thermal Conductivity
(W/m.K) 12.0 ISO 22007-2
TP1200 is silicone thermal pad
with high thermal conductivity,
naturally tacky on both sides.
Good electrical insulation, low
thermal resistance at low
compression pressure. It meets
UL94 V-0 flame retardant grade.
Part Number System
Process code：Conventional
Special Feature：Conventional
Hardness：Shore OO 60
Thermal Conductivity：12.0 W/m.K
Series：Thermal Pad
TP 1200 – H65 – 9 - 000
A B C D
E
17